

Diverse articole

I.D.: 72736170

Data publicarii	02.09.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 661,86 RON - 661,86 RON

Descriere: 1 lacat.drep.otel sist.inchid.disc,4chei 60mm nike BUC 1,000 14,71 14,71 2 diblu gips-carton 10*50/100 BUC 4,000 5,46 21,85 3 Electrozi 2,5 BUC 3,800 20,59 78,24 4 furtun dus ess 1500 BUC 1,000 20,59 20,59 5 Para dus BUC 1,000 18,91 18,91 6 Surub l.7505a 3.5*16 BUC 500,000 0,08 42,00 7 Stuti alama 1/2 BUC 1,000 5,46 5,46 8 colier inox pentru furtun 12-22;10 BUC 2,000 2,10 4,20 9 fire taiat cortex edr2015 rola BUC 2,000 7,98 15,97 10 Prelata 2*3 BUC 3,000 24,79 74,37 11 Surub 571 10*150 BUC 12,000 1,26 15,13 12 trafalet verde acril colt ets 75 BUC 1,000 12,18 12,18 13 pensula par nat.50*14 BUC 1,000 7,56 7,56 14 Tub.flex.aluvent 120/14 BUC 1,000 27,31 27,31 15 surub capac wc patrat BUC 51,000 0,84 42,86 16 capac wc univ pl roz BUC 3,000 23,11 69,33 17 fire tai.cortex edr2415 rola BUC 2,000 6,72 13,45 18 lopata magyar 125 BUC 1,000 16,39 16,39 19 Cozi BUC 1,000 14,71 14,71 20 Amortizor usa 220.20-45kg BUC 1,000 121,85 121,85 21 spray vopsea temp.rosu 400ml BUC 1,000 24,79 24,79
